PARCEL
NUMBER

- PERMANENT

06-05-412-002

ADDRESS
OoF
PROFPERTY

~ LEGAL DESCRIPTION

40x135
9-4-5 E 5I LIGHT S OF GRANT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-6-89
4-1-92
9-8-97

6-4-02

SCHNEIDER NORMAN L & BETTIE J
SIKORSKI DAVID R

STKORSKI DAVID R & LISA NADINE STEWART
JONES DAVID R & LISA NADINE STEWART CORRECTION V880/952 (4-1-92)

WALDEN KIMBERLY A

C.F.27.60
C.F. 34.50

SP 59,900




